Symphony No. 14 8.550631

SHOSTAKOVICH

NAXO0S

COMPACT

DIGITAL AUDIO

"1 [BUOnNEBWIAIU] HNH 2661 @
P11 [euonewAU] HNH 7661 @

ANVINEED HOINNW ‘ONIHOVHYALNN §208-d ‘A FTIVH-O1T OIMIILO0
‘HQWO NOILNEIYLSIA OFAIA ANV DISNIN AW A€ AILNFIILSIA
"A4LI9IHOYd DSId LOVdINOD SIHL 40 ONIAJOD ANV ONILSVOAVOodd
‘HONVINJO4¥3d D1'79Nd AASIHOHLNVNN ‘dIAYFSTI SLHOIY 11V

@ 9158

HHEEE
HAXO0S8
R

8.550631

SHOSTAKOVICH

Symphony No. 14

Magdalena Hajossyova, Soprano

Peter Mikulas, Bass

Playing
Time :
50°03"

Czecho-Slovak Radio Symphony Orchestra

(Bratislava)
Ladislav Slovak

w2

De profundis
Malaguena

Loreley

(4] The Suicide

On the Alert

[6] Look Here, Madame!
At the Santé Jail
Zaporozhye Cossacks Reply to the Sultan of Constantinople
[9] O Delvig, Delvig!

[ﬂ The Poet’s Death

@ Conclusion

ymphony No. 14 for Soprano, Bass and Chamber Orchestra, Op. 135

(4:44)
(2:48)
(8:28)
(6:23)
(3:03)
(1:41)
(9:55)
(2:03)
(4:47)
(4:53)
(1:05)

Recarded in the Concert Hall of the Slovak Radio in Bratislava,

from February 22nd to March 4th 1991.

Texts: F. Garcia Lorca (Tracks Nos. 1'& 2), G. Apollinaire (Tracks Nos. 3-8),
W. Kiichelbecker (Track No. 9) and R.M. Rilke (Tracks Nos. 10 & 11)

Publisher: State Music Publishers (Muzyka), U.S.S.R.

Producer: Leo§ Komdrek

Engineer: Hubert Geschwandtner

Music Notes: Keith Anderson

Cover Painting by Jieyin Wang

4 ‘891 0307506312

‘HOIAOMVLSOHS SOXVN

p1 ‘oN Auoyduidg

T1€90SS°'8





