

8.550631

SHOSTAKOVICH: Symphony No. 14

NAXOS



8.550631

STEREO

SHOSTAKOVICH

Symphony No. 14

Magdalena Hajossyová, Soprano
Peter Mikuláš, BassCzecho-Slovak Radio Symphony Orchestra
(Bratislava)
Ladislav Slovák

DDD

Playing
Time :
50'03"

NAXOS

SHOSTAKOVICH: Symphony No. 14

8.550631

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. UNAUTHORISED PUBLIC PERFORMANCE,
BROADCASTING AND COPYING OF THIS COMPACT DISC PROHIBITED.
© 1992 HNH International Ltd.
© 1992 HNH International Ltd.
DISTRIBUTED BY: MVD MUSIC AND VIDEO DISTRIBUTION GmbH,
OBERWEG 21C-HALLE V, D-8025 UNTERHACHING, MUNICH GERMANY.

Symphony No. 14 for Soprano, Bass and Chamber Orchestra, Op. 135

1	De profundis	(4:44)
2	Malagueña	(2:48)
3	Loreley	(8:28)
4	The Suicide	(6:23)
5	On the Alert	(3:03)
6	Look Here, Madame!	(1:41)
7	At the Santé Jail	(9:55)
8	Zaporozhye Cossacks Reply to the Sultan of Constantinople	(2:03)
9	O Delvig, Delvig!	(4:47)
10	The Poet's Death	(4:53)
11	Conclusion	(1:05)

Recorded in the Concert Hall of the Slovak Radio in Bratislava,
from February 22nd to March 4th 1991.

Texts: F. Garcia Lorca (Tracks Nos. 1 & 2), G. Apollinaire (Tracks Nos. 3-8),
W. Küchelbecker (Track No. 9) and R.M. Rilke (Tracks Nos. 10 & 11)

Publisher: State Music Publishers (Muzyka), U.S.S.R.

Producer: Leoš Komárek

Engineer: Hubert Geschwandtner

Music Notes: Keith Anderson

Cover Painting by Jieyin Wang

